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Product specifications

Power

15 bar pressure

Slim design

Filters

Compatible with coffee powder and pods
Automatic switch-off function

Maxi-Cappuccino device

ESPRESSO COFFEE MACHINE
SNOW WHITE

Model: 1399/11
Code: 00OM139911ARO
EAN: 8003705123113

1300W

v

14 cm wide

1 cup, 2 cups, ESE pod
v

after 25 minutes

stainless steel
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Removable tank capacity
Backlit buttons with LED
Drip tray

Coffee length
Accessories

Product length

Product width

Product height

Product weight

Box weight

Master weight

Master pieces

Pallet pieces

20 container pieces

40 container pieces

40H container pieces

1.1L

v

adjustable for different cup heights
customizable

measuring spoon with tamper, cleaning needle
34.00 cm

15.00 cm

29.00 cm

3.85Kg

528 Kg

5.72 Kg

1

48

1010

2073

2266
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