



ESPRESSO COFFEE MACHINE SNOW WHITE

Model: 1399/11

Code: 00M139911AR0 **EAN:** 8003705123113

Designed for people who live life in colors, the compact and vividly colored espresso coffee machine 1399 is the one you have been looking for! With its 14 cm width, it fits perfectly in any space, making it ideal for young, dynamic environments without sacrificing space. Available in a range of fresh, vibrant colors, it will add a touch of style and personality to your kitchen.

Equipped with a powerful 15 bar pressure, it guarantees a perfect espresso every time, usable with both powdered and ESE pod coffee. The stainless steel maxi-cappuccino device allows you to create creamy and velvety cappuccinos with ease. In addition, the hot water dispenser is perfect for making tea, herbal teas and other hot drinks in just a few moments.

Use your favorite cup of any height and size thanks to the height-adjustable drip tray.

Choose the coffee machine that combines compact design and professional performance!

Product specifications	
Power	1300W
15 bar pressure	V
Slim design	14 cm wide
Filters	1 cup, 2 cups, ESE pod
Compatible with coffee powder and pods	V
Automatic switch-off function	after 25 minutes
Maxi-Cappuccino device	stainless steel



Removable tank capacity	1.1 L
Backlit buttons with LED	✓
Drip tray	adjustable for different cup heights
Coffee length	customizable
Accessories	measuring spoon with tamper, cleaning needle
Product length	34.00 cm
Product width	15.00 cm
Product height	29.00 cm
Product weight	3.85 Kg
Box weight	5.28 Kg
Master weight	5.72 Kg
Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	48
20 container pieces	1010
40 container pieces	2073
40H container pieces	2266